
S. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No No. 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

SI. 

EWS 

2 

3 

SI. 

1 

Mr. Bisoajyoti Sarm ah 

3 

HoD, Department of Economics 

No No. 

1 12 

5 

6 

7 

Seat 

6 

9 

10 

No No. 

SI. 

1 

11 

No 

2 

Seat 

2 16 

13 

14 

Issue No.AWU/Estt/61/2016/87 

Seat 

15 

17 

18 

19 

S. Seat 

No No. 

1 22 

20 

21 

AWU 

Seat 
No. 

23 

List of candidates selected for admission into Academic Session 2024-25 

24 

Full Name 
BHAGYASHREE DEVI 

MODHUSHMITA KOMAR 

MAYURI SAIKIA 
BINITA CHETRY 

DIPANNITA PAUL 
PINKY BORAH 

RUPSHREE BORUAH 
PALLAB SARMAH 

NIHARIKA SAIKIA 

BARSHA GOGOI 

PUJA OZAH 

ASSAM WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY 
ROWRIAH, JORHAT-785004 

Full Name 
SHRUTI BHUYAN 

ARCHANA DEBBARMAN 

FARHANA TANZILA YASMIN 

Full Name 

NISHITA PHUKON 

PUBALI BORAH 

BHITALI SAIKIA 

PALLABI BORAH 

PALLABI GOGOI 

SUBHANA GOGOI 

NIKITA DUTTA 

Full Name 
KRISHNA RANI BORA 

Full Name 
LIPIKA DAS 

KASHMIRI DAS 

Department of Economics 

Unreserved Category 
Entrance Roll 

Number 
AWUET240241 

AWUET240245 

AWUET240221 

AWUET240215 

AWUET240235 

AWUET240217 

AWUET240238 

AWUET240230 

AWUET240260 

AWUET240922 70.00 

AWUET240237 

Entrance Roll 

Number 
AWUET240270 

AWUET240250 

AWUET240229 

AWUET240920 

Entrance 

82.00 

Marks 

78.00 

74.00 

Entrance Roll 

Number 

AWUET240232 

72.00 

SC 
Entrance Roll 

Number 

70.00 

AWUET240266 

70.00 

70.00 

68.00 

OBC / MOBC 
Entrance Roll 

Number 

68.00 

68.00 

Entrance 

66.00 

Marks 

66.00 

68.00 

AWUET240231 68.00 

60.00 

AWUET240219 66.00 

Entrance 

AWUET240261 66.00 

aOBC (CHUTIA) 

AWUET240216 66.00 

Marks 

AWUET240210 66.00 

AWUET240220 66.00 

Entrance 

Marks 
64.00 

Entrance 

Marks 
60.00 

AWUET240263 56.00 

Category 
GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

General (EWS) 

General (EWS) 
OBC 

SC 

Category 
GENERAL-EWS 

GENERAL-EWS 
GENERAL-EWS 

OBC 

Category 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 
OBC (CHUTIA) 

SC 

SC 

Category 

dtd.31/07/2024 

Remarks 

HS Marks: 89.8 
HS Marks: 88.8 

HS Marks: 81.4 
HS Marks: 80.4 

HS Marks: 93.2 

HS Marks: 84.4 

HS Marks: 83.4 

Remarks 
HS Marks: 85.4 

HS Marks: 83.6 

Remarks 

HS Marks: 80.00 

HS Marks: 63.00 

HS Marks: 90.0 

HS Marks: 87.8 

HS Marks: 86.8 

HS Marks: 83.2 

HS Marks: 79.5 

Remarks 

Remarks 

HS Marks: 84.00 



SI. Seat 
No 

2 

1 

1 

3 

No 

2 

SI. 

1 

SI. Seat 

No 

s. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

25 

6 

26 

*As there are no candidates under ST (H) category, these seats are converted and allotted to unreserved 
category (Merit list). 

27 

No. 
28 

29 

Seat 

No. 

Seat 

No. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

30 DIBYA DUTTA 

35 

36 

sI. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

Full Name 

5 

BHAIROBI SONOWAL 

6 

SUNMONI SONOWAL 

VIOLINA SAIKIA 

7 

9 

Full Name 

PUJA KALITA 

BHASWATI BHARJINA GOGOI 

*As there are no PwD candidates, a seat reserved under PwD is converted and allotted to UNRESERVED 

Full Name 

Full Name 

ANKITA DEY 

MOYUSHRI BORAH 
JYOTIMAI BOKATIAL 

Full Name 

SHARMILA SONAR 

NIHA BORAH 

ST (P) 

MISS ANISHA DIHINGIA 

LUCKY GOGOI 

Entrance Roll Entrance 

Number Marks 

AWUET240204 68.00 

NEHA BORA 

AWUET240925 56.00 

AWUET240211 50.00 

MANSHI BORA 

ST (H) 

EntranceRoll 

Number 
AWUET240242 66.00 

AWUET240246 64.00 

Person with Disabilities (PwD) 

Candidates to be admitted under ENDOWMENT (HIGHER-FEE) SCHEME 

CATEGORY (Merit List) 

Entrance Roll Entrance 
Number Marks 

Entrance Roll 
Number 

For Admission in to Supernumerary Seat categories refer to the point No 5 of Admission Notification uploaded in the 
*Supernumerary Seat 

Entrance 

Marks 

University website 

Waiting List 

64.00 

Entrance Marks 

64.00 

64.00 

62.00 

62.00 

Entrance 
Marks 

62.00 

62.00 

Category 
ST (P) 

62.00 

ST(P) 

60.00 

ST (P) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Category 

Category 

OBC 
Category 

OBC 

Category 

General 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Remarks 

OBC 

Remarks 

HS marks: 70.80 

HS Marks: 86.6 

Remarks 

HS Marks: 86.2 

Remarks 

Remarks 

AWUET240919 64.00 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

DEBULINA BURAGOHAIN 
ANTARA PHUKON 

AFSANA AHMED 

SHREEMOYEE CHETRY 

SAIJAL BEGUM 

LUBNA BURAGOHAIN 

PRIYA LAKHI TAMULI 
ANAMIKA BHUYAN 

JYOTIKA MANDAL 

PALPITA ROY 

DYBYASHREE DEKA 

NISHITA HAZARIKA 

DEBASRI BORAH 
RIMJIM BARUAH 

ALIMPIA KALITA 

BHASWATI BHARALI 

BORSHA GOGOI 

RUHANIKA HANDIQUE 
ANUSHKA KONWAR 

BISMITA BORUAH 

PANCHUPRIYA BORSAIKIA 

MEGHALI BORTHAKUR 

BHASWATI NEOG 
PRARTHANA GOGOI 
PRICIYA BORAH 

NIKITA KALITA 

Address: Rowriah, Jorhat-785004 
Contact: 9085733391 

Email: economics@awu.ac.in 

60.00 

60.00 

58.00 

58.00 

58.00 

56.00 

56.00 

56.00 

56.00 

56.00 

54.00 

54.00 

54.00 

54.00 

52.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

48.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

44.00 

42.00 

36.00 

30.00 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

OBC (Chutia) 
GENERAL-EWS 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

General (EWS) 
General (EWS) 
OBC 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST (P) 
General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

Biswajypti 
HoD 

Department of Economics, AWU 

.JiG: economics@awu.ac.in 
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